R.

Finals Men’s 2018

Horizontal Bar

Bib

0045

0011

0005

0055

0081

0047

0073

0074

Name

SUGINO
Takaaki

NIN REYES
Audrys

POLATO
Gustavo

ZONDERLAND
Epke

SAMILOGLU
Umit

TAKEDA
Kazuyuki

KRATTER
Moreno

HEGI Oliver

NOC

JPN

DOM

BRA

NED

TUR

JPN

Sul

Sul

Flag

D

5,80

5,90

5,70

5,90

5,90

5,70

5,30

5,20

E

8,300

8,150

8,200

7,950

7,850

7,500

6,500

6,100

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Score

14,100

14,050

13,900

13,850

13,750

13,200

11,800

11,300

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

14,100

14,050

13,900

13,850

13,750

13,200

11,800

11,300



